NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

AN AR

Box Number= AZ15060
A OO0 O

Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

1 Initial Receipt

NN+ 2150005 Amcsossze-avcaosass



United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone:

No:

Receipt

2297896

Transaction #: 2370352
Date of Transaction: 02/23/2011

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:

MAR 16 2011 (fﬁ

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2683 US

LINE |y DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS| percE

TOTAL

1 |4.00|MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE $15

AMC405825/$15.00, AMC405826/$15.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

CASES: AMC405823/$15.00, AMC405824/$15.00,

_-n/a-

60.00

2 ||4.00 [MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE $34

AMC405825/$34.00, AMC405826/$34.00

[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

CASES: AMC405823/$34.00, AMC405824/$34.00,

-n/a -

136.00

3 |4.00||MINING CLAIM MAINT FEE $140

AMC405825/$140.00, AMC405826/$140.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW

CASES: AMC405823/$140.00, AMC405824/$140.00,

-n/a -

560.00

TOTAL:

$756.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:[756.00

[POSTMARKED:|[N/A

| TYPE:||CHECK

|

RECEIVED:[[02/23/2011

| CHECK NO:J[1079

NAME:||BAZZILL, LORETTA
POBOX 8

SKULL VALLEY AZ 86338 US

| ' REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

AN RGO

Box Number= AZ15060
000 O OO O

Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

2 Correspondence

| III"II lII”I |||I ||I|| IIII" I| ||I| AZ15060-8  AMC405526-AMC406355 \



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

AN AR

Box Number= AZ15060
RO RO YOO S

Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

3 Transfers

HERIMIAN  az1s0s0  awoaossos.aucaossss



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

AN

Box Number= AZ15060
OO O ER00 O O A00

Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

4 Miscellaneous

IIVARUARIRHINN  aziso0.s  avcaossas amcaossss
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FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

QI
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Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

5 Annual Filings
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2677995

59731
Yo5 943

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: N3 8 Muvivg r'r_ NC .
Address: [ 151 N, FRAUK [LeyDd Y UGHT hoevd d /0! BLM = S
City: SecilsnAeC  State:AZ. Zip: &85 159 SD;[;D m : e
§ i = =" =
Telephone: _(48¢) 268 -cyc & e -
BRI - ;
E-mail address: V] ovwi(H "LJ‘ b ienan 3 (ol Ta o :
o . = =
Signaturd’ %,/l S =~ > : ~§
- CHeck here if this is a change of address. £ =
Xz . -l
; = —
LINE AMC | COUNTY RECORDER == =
NO. |  NUMBER CEMSHE e, D e TWP | RNG | 'SEC !
1 [37945| “TCE- | |
l =
2 v l( |
3 1367976 TCE -3,
- i ?
4 Tce 333% -Bg‘i'.f\/JUD i |
s | o) s = %\ 1
5 Yo ]G 8 T E - S _ :
'8 2048 (€L - 37 | 1
’ ) T
17 13923l TCE-88
|
K d y |
I |
| e o
9 B [Ce- 85 |
| |
' .
10 I
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: £ ¥ x8155= /3 pap°°
Check No: [nit.

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office

S¥w oim.gov/az/

** 3155 per lode mining claim, mill site. or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.
This form is available trom the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Receipt No.:
For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014

[/

Abm




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR ’
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 1 of 2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 : TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367958 : TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367965 TCE 21  AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 . ACTIVE
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367969 TCE 25 - AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 : ACTIVE
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367976 TCE 32 AMC367945 ACRIVE gy D
AMC367980 TCE 36 AMC367945 ' AC%"VE E g
AMC367981 TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE s~
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 AEVE § D
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 APKIVE ¢ J:;'
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 agsive W 31T
AMC397314 TCE-41 ‘ AMC397311 ACTIVE > 3;\;
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 e T 5O
AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 EETIVE o
2MC397317 TCE-24 AMC397311 el S
2MC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 acTIVE . ¢
AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
: ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 2 of 2
.Serial Neo. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No, Disposition
AMC397320 TCE-47 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397321 TCE-48 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397322 TCE-49 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397323 TCE-50 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397324 TCE-51 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397325 TCE-52 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397326 TCE-53 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397327 TCE-54 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397328 TCE-55 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397329 TCE-56 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397330 TCE-57 AMC397311 ] ACTIVE
AMC397331 TCE-58 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397332 TCE-59 | AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397333 TCE-60 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397334 TCE-61 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397335 TCE-62 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397336 ‘ TCE-63 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397337 TCE-64 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397338 TCE-65 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397339 TCE-66 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397340 TCE-67 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397341 TCE-68 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397342 TCE-69 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397343 TCE-70 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397344 TCE-71 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397345 TCE~72 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397346 TCE-73 AMC3987311 ACTIVE
AMC397347 TCE-74 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397348 TCE-75 AMC397311 . ACTIVE
AMC397349 TCE-76 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397350 TCE-77 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397351 TCE-78 AMC397311 BCTIVE
AMC397352 TCE-79 AMC397311 ATIVER L,
AMC397353 TCE-80 AMC397311 ' %C%[‘IVE : :
AMC397354 TCE-81 AMC397311 APTIVE GC:':_, [ Ews]
AMC397355 TCE-82 AMC357311 EFIvE : ;2
AMC397356 TCE-83 AMC397311 %TIVE w .
AMC405823 FM-1 AMC405823 BETIVE o =
AMC405824 FM-2 . AMC405823 ACEIVE > =
AMC405825 FM-3 AMC405823 wET ]
AMC405826 FM-4 AMC405823 ATIVEqy 5
Number of ACTIVE cases: 84 - i

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



‘
SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
, D
= 2 I
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM o - 3 ‘
additional mining claims: Date =2 = 7 |
T4 20
Check One. Stamp T @ .Im
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work : LL -5',(,?,
" Maintenance Fee Payment g e
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims =P o
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished e — ::
O  Quit claim Deed = =
AMC COUNTY RECORDER '
,?‘IJT)E NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG ) SEC
WoqeS8a3 | Fil-t
RN \« N
13 [HeS8 | [Fal-4
—TT EN . .
Lhevelawe &Y active claiwg i Fhag
Claw | hleck <TC5 [~ B3) hiwus the Hhuree
- = N
el clowc (TCE 33 3y 35) o dhe.
- —
Feur (‘-l§ Fol Olaiomk
S P 1 N ) '
Pleake, wse  dhe altoe hed  owint odt
- o - b
Sy LI)\ —Locon ‘ / -}— XLLOVJOK L'\_QU et
! ' \il-ke WL%‘: \/j o hecid,
‘w/)L‘((’iLJ( VaTALSS
UTE Al e e
Form MCF114
vised July 2014

Re

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.
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1UUY0 recytieu tioel
80% Post-Consumer

e g A S e

Extremely Urgent

This envelope is for use with the following services: ~ UPS Next Day Air®

e UPS Worldwide Express®
UPS 2nd Day Air”

~ Apply shipping documents on this side.

Visit ups.com” or call 1-800-PICK-UPS* (1-800-742-5877)
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you.
Domestic Shipments - D 2thic envelnne far-
- To qualify for the Letter rate, UPS Fxpress Envelopes may only contain
correspondence, urgent documents, and/ 1 electionic media, and must UPS Groun”
weigh 8 oz. or less. UPS Express Envelope  containing items o han UPS St =dard
thOSc‘ ||Sted or \._‘».,.A.in-. e bl O L [T B 4 1) A N
l UPS 7] Bct,
International Ship™ s 3 v oe E)g)e
L -+ The UPS Exp, ¢ g
value. Certgl ¢ <
p v N
ups.com/i %) :
See instructions on baci  Visit UPS.com* or call 1-800-PICK-UPS» (800-742-5877)
< To ':UEG“fY fr t for additional informat:»n and UPS Tariff /Terrns and Conditions.
1S Express\Env: :
j ¥ ‘ 17 FRA 059 22 1000 2010 & L 0o L. W—
Note: Exprass Enve 10 ; e e - = o QO m <
i~ ] |SHIPMENT FROM % : S il
ntaining censitiv = CHIPPER'S X x )
or cash equivalent S : — = O
Of Cas 5
| FO9A059 A S ><
REFERENCE NUMBF 2 gé LR =)
P ~m T o
o gt T oo i
= NAME TELEPHONE L. >< [= T o =——
D iy = _——
-~ % — N8 3 ~HE——
o~ COMOANY :: iﬁ‘ o ‘::: ) ———————
: § N J £ MINING = & 5 . —
o ] % ——
! i AL T % j < v e
. . - f S —————
i 10751 N FRANK LLOYD WR!GHT RM 101 f o > g —_—
e 5 \
2 TV AND S 71 Cobi it < © | =eess—
- v ¢ e e
| SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2683 s Qg —
i e 4 L
g 2 ‘EXTREMELY DRGENT DELIVERY T0 [
{ § NALE [ELEPHONE > N
= 4 - : ; : ! [TV
':’:’gk‘_c,f Zdﬁol /yr]d&f Gl 2- o 17-720 5 R ' =
¥ COMPANY —/ L x
< & g
/Q}L 77 Ciy AN P Cou : D e
STREET AD. IRESS DEPT /FLR E n— g —_——
7 , / ol —_—)
2 One Contral Avcnaue N e G T =
€ CITY AND STATZ (.00 © COURTRY \TIONAL) 7IP CoDE 4 feomn 150 Unitn 4in accactance with he Lipuit Adeaioe Drvwrsion Conicary 1o lam 1 probibited.
5 /)/)0(’/}!)(‘ /4,2_’. (7—56‘4"/",25{&‘3 TR @MM R
3 " i 1| All s, ipments are subject 1o the terms cofiained in the UPS Tarit/Terms and DATE OF SHIPRE!
IH l”" ' I ‘m l’ l II lll II II ” “”” "] “l" Ill Conditons of Sevic, which v avaiable ot up.comand ol UPS otccs. [, 4 | 1 @
’ Ll ’ 0101911202609 1410 S HPS £
- . - - - Al
[ International Shipping Notice — Carriage hereunder may be subject to the rules relating to liability and other terms and/or conditions established by the Convention for the Unification of Certain Rules Relating to International Carnage by Air (the “Warsaw Convention’ ) anu, ur wie Convention on the
” Contract for the International Carriage of Goods by Road (the “CMR Convention”). These commodities, technology of software were exported from the U.S. in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited
010195101 1/10 IP  United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY

HIP 18.03.01 zpasos

AUG 03 04:45:54 2018
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oy

Receipt Page 1 of 1
United States Department of the Interior .
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4229713
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 4344986
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2018
| CUSTOMER: ]
NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US
LINE My UNIT
QTY| DESCRIPTION REMARKS || ooy [TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 00 [NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / [MAINT - 13020.00
“~IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/84 '
CASES: AMC367945/$13020.00
TOTAL:| $13,020.00|
[ PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 AMOUNT:|[13020.00 |[POSTMARKED:|IN/A |
| TYPE:|CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/03/2018 |

| CHECKNO11627

NAME:|NJB MINING INC »
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

[ REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/7/2018

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder



267945
397311

HPERSS

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT O
~ s
Claimant Name: V3§ .!'v\l..\:»,vc;'f_. NG, E :
Address: [ 151 N FRAUk [teyDd L UGHT J‘ju«'D o /el BLM t—_’ F
" 5 ) s B s D - R |
City: eciisndeCc  State:AZ. Zip: ES5 159 S[z:p i g
Telephone: (Y&c) 2d& -cYe & = ;
e ; =
E-mail address: Ylovwid® " Y wiianing. ceova ; J
. 3 3 =T
Slgnatureﬁmm.“‘__ e =
.| Che)l(yhere if this is a change of address. ' ®
LINE AMC | COUNTY RECORDER '
NO. | NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME | 5ATA (1f available) (IVES BhGRI S kG
| e e |
{1 5 7945 JCE -4 | l
! ;
1 ' '
2 R Y |
1
i |Sbgael TR =30,
i
r ~ |
i 4 TCE 33 39 35~ | avacd
i pes .
|5 37980 | TCE-3e ;
5 5 , . = ; | i
|6 148 L~ 37 f
7 139133 TCE-38 |
5 ]
8 Y J; i
s — 9 N s '
el 439013510 [CE-83 |
| | }
10 | | &
No. of Claims*: x$155=/3 J.49

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Check No: 4 [nit. 7"/(

. i ., :
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

SNW DIM.Goviaz/

o Y 2 ]
* 3155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres qum. '“(_:Fl -
Revised July 2014

aor portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey

%v.,bg reproduced.

N ERER

B~ L~ ¥




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM v = )
additional mining claims: Date : &3 ¥
Check One. Stamp . — ¥
QO Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work - = T
& Maintenance Fee Payment =g f
O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims =
(J Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished A = Q
U Quit claim Deed pavet
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
WO | numger | CLAIMISITENAME | 5awa’if available) TWP | RNG | SEC

W lqeS8a3| Fal-/
4 v
13 Hed8a | [Fai-d

s

~ lhevelare &Y active [clawng w4+l
Claim b]oﬂ((’/’ti [~ B3) hinus Hhe e
invelhld claiwg (TCES"?' 3¢ 3 5) el Jdhe
Feur (43 Foal Olaim |

G

[~

fJ{E'a,J . LS J-[Lﬁ G ‘H(L(_‘ {\ed St ot
1

. . . b ‘
Thep L4~ eeo 1+ Showdd havd il

4

dhe | e \/[C‘L& necld.

]

/[( “Lm(( )[ AL

fog— i} H Lty e -~
Vo Al1eVITALE, LA

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

. » ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM

Page 1 of 2

Admin State: AZ
.Geo State: AZ

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663 Lead Serial No.

CUSTOMER ID: 231150:

80 ¢ ¢l 01 & L



sérial No.

AMC367945 |

" AMC367946
AMC367947
AMC367948

| AMC367949
AMC367950
AMC367951
AMC367952
AMC367953
AMC367954
AMC367955
AMC367956
AMC367957
AMC367958
AMC367959
AMC367960
AMC367961
AMC367962
AMC367963
AMC367964
AMC367965
AMC367966
AMC367967
AMC367968
AMC367969
AMC367970
AMC367971
AMC367972
AMC367973
AMC367974
AMC367975
AMC367976 §
AMC367980 3
AMC367981
AMC3973117
AMC397312
AMC397313
AMC397314
AMC397315
AMC397316
AMC397317
AMC397318
AMC397319‘J

TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE
TCE

TCE-
TCE-
TCE~
TCE-
TCE-
TCE-
TCE-
TCE-
TCE-

(=T < B N T Y I Y S

W W WWwNNNNRBNNNDNNR DERRBR[2 |2 H [ (3 [
AN H O W ®mN U WNHFE OW®-=O00E W R o

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Claim Name/%r AMC367945

AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC367945
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

=
E =
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR : =
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT o =3
MINING CLAIMS : —
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name ) =
g 5
ACTIVE CLAIMS s 2 :
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM o w2 Page 2 of 2
} o
=

Serial No.

Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No.

Digpogition



AMC397320 )
AMC397321
AMC397322
AMC397323
AMC397324
AMC397325
AMC397326
AMC397327
AMC397328
AMC397329
'AMC397330
AMC397331
AMC397332
AMC397333
AMC397334
AMC397335
AMC397336
AMC397337
AMC397338
AMC357339
AMC397340
AMC397341
AMC357342
AMC397343
AMC397344
AMC397345
AMC397346
AMC397347
AMC397348
AMC397349
AMC397350
AMC397351
AMC397352
AMC397353
AMC397354
AMC397355
AMC397356
AMC405823‘7
AMC405824
AMC405825

AMC405826
Number of ACTIVE cases:

TCE-47
TCE-48
TCE-49
TCE-50
TCE-51
TCE-52
TCE-53
TCE-54
TCE-55
TCE-56
TCE-57
TCE-58
TCE-59
TCE-60
TCE-61
TCE-62
TCE-63
TCE-64
TCE-65
TCE-66
TCE-67
TCE-68
TCE-69
TCE-70
TCE-71
TCE-72
TCE-73
TCE-74
TCE-75
TCE-76
TCE-77
TCE-78
TCE-79
TCE-80
TCE-81
TCE-82
TCE-83
FM-1

FM-2

FM-3

FM-4

84

AMC397311
" AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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o

100% Recycled fiber
80% Post-Consumer

®

e ebrint et

Extremely Urgent

Visit ups.com” or call 1-800-PICK-UPS" (1-800-742-5877)
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you.

Domestic Shipments

+ To qualify for the Letter rate, UPS Expiess Envelopes may only contain
correspondence, urgent documents, and /or electronic media, and must
weigh & oz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than

those listed or weighing more |1 = =

International Shipments
+ The UPS Express Envelope m
value. Certain countries cons .
ups.com/importexport

+ To qualify for the Letterfr
UPS Express En.elopes fwi

Note: Express Fivelopes Yire
containing sensitive personal in
or cash equivalent.

UPS Next Day Air”
UPS Worldwide Express®
UPS 2nd Day Air’

This envelope is for use with the following services:

Apply shipping documents on this side.

Do not use this envelope for:

UPS Grougi
LIPS Stan

a
g N J B MINING

10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT RM 101

SCOTTSDALE

| DELIVERYTO

19948546

39 of 48

0101911202609 1110 §

International Shipping Notice — Carriage hereunder may be subject o the rules refating to liability and other terms and /or conditions established by the Convention for the Unification of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Air (the * Wdl_/m e Conventon on the
Contract for the International Careage of Goods by Road (the “CMR Convention”). These commadities, techinology or software were exported from the U.S. in accordance with the Export Adminiistratidn Regulations. Diversion contrary to US. law prahibi

AZ 85259-2687

United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY

°eu
A -
P .
EXPRESS % _(."
(INT'Ly g sty - -
[] Douments e i P
0181171 AZPHO152 US 8509 AUG 09 00:36:16 2017 HIP 17.03.03 2P4508 ‘L‘:':‘"‘" e ’:
- iy c &
Rt AZ8S09-04
; ""’%’ Z IR
{
'ﬁ?} "?0 e (420) 85004~ 0000
UPS NEXT DAY AIR 1
TRACKING #: 12 F9A 059 22 1000 2038
1
S e T e =
. UPS NEXT DAY AIR
JRACKING #: 12 F9A 059 22 1000 2038 ; :
0181171 AZPHO152 us HIP 17,03.03 Zzp4508

8509  AUG 09 00:36:16 2017

.

010195101 1/10 IP  United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY



NJB Mining, Inc.

10751 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd.

Suite 101
Scottsdale, AZ 85259

P i L O N Y K
v e et LA {"1 []
ERE TR I O “ ot

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land ManagemenB 0 ¢t < 01 80% L10f °
One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203> -+ .+ v
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Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

3932338

Transaction #: 4041914
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2017

CUSTOMER:

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 |[1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC367945/$13020.00

MAINT
2018/84

-n/a- |13020.00

TOTAL:|| $13,020.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION |

1| AMOUNT:||13020.00 [POSTMARKED:[[08/09/2017 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[08/10/2017 |

| CHECK NO:[11569 |

NAME:|NJB MINING INC

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV

l

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

hﬁps://ihnocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

8/11/2017



3,79y S
29731
405873

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT — g S
Claimant Name: N3 8 Mvivg I NC . é f :IE
Address: [c 751 N, FRALk [teyd \(GHT Bevd /¢! | BLM z S ™
City: SeciisnAcC _ State:AZ Zip 25259 S”;ip =
Telephone: _(480) 28 -c4c & 5 o ~
E-mail address: Y1ov (@ VL;) b win A Lo § w. 3
Signatur > o. >
a Chez here if this is a change of address. R

el e CLAIM/SITE NAME gg#’:‘gas;ga:?“ we | rnG | seC

1 4301945 EEOER
2 y &
g dal g el icE =2

4 TCE 33 3y -Eg“l‘.\f\«'ﬁiub

5 |307980| TCeE- 3¢
6 2299811 TCE- 32
7 39 13 U e oS
8 v 4
9 129351 TCE-83

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: x$155=/
Check No: 57 Init.
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: W O

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only

YWw . Dim.gov/az/

b

1

* 3155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres qum: MeriL
: . . Revised July 2014
or portion thereof for each placer mining claim. ¥

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Aidls 1 5 e

R A



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing

additional mining claims:
Check One.

U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

Maintenance Fee Payment

Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims
O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

O  Quitclaim Deed

¢

BLM
Date
Stamp

W18

NOZIYV ‘XINIOHd
€id F9av

LINE
NO.

-AMC
NUMBER

CLAIM/SITE NAME

COUNTY RECORDER
DATA (If available)

A
Z
[92]
3

G

{4307 3IVIS 7Y

Q03A1303Y

Al

Foal-1

i hY

L

4oS& 4.3
J

N,

12

HedRB .t

[ ivl- q

heve,

ane.  SY ocotiye

Clavung e Hhag

CIOuWL

block (TCE /-

S%) i us +he —Hwee,

)

pvelhd clovws (T € 33 3Y 3 5) Onel Jdhe

—

(4) Eal Ofaim,

/Z(C’uJ( )[ 0L

-ou R Yy
Fleake, wse  Jdhe glifc hed  owint ol
. | '
'&ﬂ«cw\ Ll — . Loe o ’ 1+ Shewdd have ai
11 ) ~ {
dhe | S sl nedd,
/ j

e
YO

AL /Lf(:,‘ [

Form MCF114

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



. . DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS -
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name RECE WED P
- BLM A7 STATE OFFICE

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM . ,n" ms | ' p 3 ﬁg 10f2
[ b

Admin State: AZ

Geo State: AZ ‘ PHOENIX. ARIZONA

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663 . :

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
BMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ’ ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE
BMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 ‘ ACTIVE
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367976 TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367980 TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367981 TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM




Customer information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

RECEIVED
BLM AZ STATF OFFIcE

Pa e20f2

Serial No.

AMC357320
AMC397321
AMC397322
AMC397323
IMC397324
AMC397325
AMC397326
AMC397327
AMC397328
AMC397329
AMC397330
AMC397331
AMC397332
AMC397333
AMC397334
AMC397335
AMC397336
2AMC397337
AMC397338
AMC397339
AMC397340
AMC397341
AMC397342
AMC397343
AMC397344
AMC397345
AMC397346
AMC397347
AMC397348
RAMC387343
AMC397350
AMC397351
AMC397352
AMC397353
BMC397354
AMC397355
AMC397356
AMC405823
AMC405824
AMC405825
AMC405826

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

TCE-47
TCE-48
TCE-49
TCE~50
TCE-51
TCE-52
TCE-53
TCE-54
TCE-55
TCE-56
TCE-57
TCE-58
TCE-59
TCE-60
TCE-61
TCE-62
TCE~63
TCE-64
TCE-65
TCE-66
TCE-67
TCE-68
TCE-69
TCE-70
TCE-71
TCE~72
TCE-73
TCE-74
TCE-75
TCE-76
TCE-77
TCE-78
TCE-79
TCE-80
TCE-81
TCE-82
TCE-83
FM-1
FM-2
FM-3
FM-4
84

Lead Serial No.

AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC(C397311
AMC357311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

Disposition

PHEEHIX. ARIZONA
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
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100% Recycled fiber
80% Post-Consumer

®

an

ely Urpan*

Vis't #bs.com”

to «chedule a p

Domestic Shipments
To qualify for the Le
correspondence, ur
weigh 8 oz. or less.
those listed or weig

International Shipm¢

« The UPS Express En
value. Certain coun!
ups.com/importexpu...

+ To qualify for the Letter rate,
UPS Express Envelopes weig

Note: Exprass Envelopes are s E%zv
containing personal
of ¢ash equi

SHIP

International Shipping Notice — Carriage hereunder may be subject to the rules relating to liability
Contract for the International Carriage of Goods by Road (the “CMR € " i These

4 N CENTRAL AVE

AMOUNT

10761 N FRANK LLOYD

10/AuH2016 18:01 8601
T0: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
) 1 N CENTRAL AVE

An pdcmional Handing Charge apphes fo: certain
Rems. 5S¢ ingtiuctions.

other terms and/or conditions

hnology or software were exported from the

of Certain Rules Relating to International Cairiage by Air (the “Warsaw Convention”) and/or the Convertion on the
1 accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited. "

010195101

1/10 IP  United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY 5
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3628730

Transaction #: 3732498
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2016

l CUSTOMER:

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

CASES: AMC367945/$13020.00

1 1100 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / {MAINT FEE
7 |IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 84

-n/a- ||13020.00

TOTAL:

$13,020.00

] PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT:{[13020.00 [POSTMARKED:|08/10/2016

|  CHECKNO{[11514

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/11/2016

NAME:{[NJB MINING INC

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV

| REMARKS

|

[

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.
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MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: MN38 Mivivg rf NC
Address: [¢ 751 N, FRAUk [Leyd V\GHT Bevd d /et BLM

City: SccilsnAeC  StatedZ. Zip 85259 sDz?:t:np
Telephone: (480) 2w& -¢ qc &
E-mail address: Ylowwi (& “i;, LT 'wg, Cevn
Signatura?m_’&a_‘-_‘
< ChecKhere if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CEMMSHTE AR DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 Sl 1945 “TCE-1
2 y Y
3 |39 TCE -3
4 TCE 333y 35~ Tavacp
. -~ —
5 1367980 TCE- 3¢ 2 =25
i G
6 2248/ Ll RN e é e
. o > e
7 139230 | TCE-38& S =
= =
8 4{ ‘ll — > ('“g
s = 2 2|3
9 29 15 6 Tce-34 == NI i
SR
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*:_£¢ x 8155 =13, pa0.00
Check No: ;447 [nit. C’Z) -
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: M?
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only
WwW DIm. T.O\’;’EZ_/_

Form: MCF112

3155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Revised July 2014

or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

£ g



t

SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM
additional mining claims: ' Date
Check One. Stamp

U Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work

& Maintenance Fee Payment

O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims

O  Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

O Quit claim Deed
AMC COUNTY RECORDER
I;\llgE NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG SEC

Wol4eS8a3] Fal-1

E \‘v \‘1

1D Meb8atk| Fwl-4

are 84 actiyve Cloowg e 4hag

~_lheve,

Clas [ hock (e € [~ B3) ninus +he Huree
puehid clawg (TCE 33 37 35)  and dhb

Four (‘43 = vl (“la_]m.s

G

Plealie. wse ke gt fhed Jwint ogt

i

1+ shiowdal have. ¢

- ) )
Thheiby LA = Lie o

1

\ilw_ l‘flgb }img necld.,
4_//[-(&'/\(( \’JL‘LL

— p
7 " 4l - - 0 L
YIh ,«}Z e _l— Ve e = L
’ () [ s
IRy . - -
i = o
> A ‘;’
i fj",..n:.’
o <
i ' AL
) 7
S O ]
bt .
— e n
58

Form MCF114
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 10f2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE

BMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE,

AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367570 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE

AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE (9o ]
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 : aciie = L
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 acTavE ;
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTINE &= LD
AMC367976 TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTLYE @ ;-g
AMC367980 TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE on  oim
AMC367981 TCE 37 AMC367945 AC'IégE T
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 acTe P o
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTINE o N
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 Acn:z:;w_?ﬁ n E_)ﬂ
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE W
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE

AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE

AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE

AMC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE

AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 2

Serial No.

AMC397320
AMC397321
AMC397322
AMC397323
AMC397324
AMC397325
AMC397326
AMC397327
AMC397328
AMC397329
AMC397330
AMC397331
AMC397332
AMC397333
AMC397334
AMC397335
AMC397336
AMC397337
AMC397338
2AMC397339
AMC397340
AMC397341
AMC397342
AMC397343
AMC397344
AMC397345
AMC397346
AMC397347
AMC397348
AMC397349
AMC397350
AMC397351
AMC397352
AMC397353
AMC397354
AMC397355
AMC397356
AMC405823
AMC405824
AMC405825
2AMC405826

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

TCE-47
TCE-48
TCE-49
TCE-50
TCE-51
TCE-52
TCE-53
TCE-54
TCE-55
TCE-56
TCE-57
TCE-58
TCE-59
TCE-60
TCE-61
TCE-62
TCE-63
TCE-64
TCE-65
TCE~66
TCE-67
TCE-68
TCE-69
TCE-70
TCE-71'
TCE-72
TCE-73
TCE-74
TCE-75
TCE-76
TCE~77
TCE-78
TCE-79
TCE-80
TCE-81
TCE~82
TCE-83
FM-1
FM-2
FM-3
FM-4
84

Lead Serial No.

AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC387311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT {NTENDED BY BLM

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

- ACTIVE

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE,
ACTIVE
ACTrﬁg
ACTIVE
ACTEVE
ACTIVE
=3
i~

>

Disposition

20V 81 gy gy

(")
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3370917

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3469077
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2015

:

CUSTOMER:

NJB MINING INC

10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US

LINE

QTY

UNIT
DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

RECEIVED

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (84) -n/a- [{13020.00

CASES: AMC367945/$13020.00

2016

TOTAL:_$13,020.00]

PAYMENT INFORMATION

| AMOUNT:

113020.00 IPOSTMARKED:{|08/17/2015

| TYPE:

|CHECK | RECEIVED:||08/18/2015

| CHECKNO:||11441 |

NAME:

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

REMARKS B

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/19/2015
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Logistics is all about efficiency, service and smart ways of moving things around the planet.
This envelope made of recycled paper can be used twice - a more intelligent use of resources.
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/ To Reuse Envelope: 1 Peel off old labels 2 Fold this flap down 3 Expose adhesive 4 Fold top flap down 5 Press this flap up to seal \
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Domestic Shipments ’
# To qualify for the Le

* correspondence, ur} I e - o s
weigh 8 o or fess. (EIXNPPRLE)SS ' §
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.mtr' Express Envelog

ontaining sensitive § E:e A s 430-362-0408 (420) 85004 —0000 is si
‘or cash equivalent. L] ’

R . & noBMmme UPS NEXT DAY AIR | 1

l. e squ 10761 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT RM 101 TRACKN ¢ 12 F9a 059 22 1000 1806

letter Sz s

R i aam sco‘rrs N AZ sgsg-zsss 11 1 P N T Al
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materiat gnd ¢ @ 7101311202808 110 § United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY L
100% Recycled fiber
80% Post-Consumer L. ]
International Shipping Notice — Carriage hereunder may be subject to the rules relating to liability and other terms and/or conditions i by the C ion for the Unifi of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Air (the “Warsaw Conventian”) and/or the Convention on the

Contract for the International Carriage of Goods by Road (the “CMR Convention”). These commodities, technolagy or software were exported from the U.S. in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited.
010195112 04/11 PAC United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY




AmC  3679Y%
: 39731\

4053823
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: A/ Zﬁ{' A o L ..:g = F_J
Address: /@ 75/ A/ /o de €030 ;Jz-,j;./ e s = X
City: Seorffsolale State: A2 Zip 852 59 Date zZ S N =
Telephone: (g gp) 34 8- o v 2 Stamp >x = b
R e » £ 33
E-mail address: —~p 7 Db et g . €07 ) : - Bl -,<1
Signatures : sl ~ 25 o
o .
e = s
W Check here if this is a change of address. > 5 o
= fmu
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER CLAIMISITE NAME | DATA (If available) FORY RO Fae
1 267945 T
2 v ol
3 3672224 e 22
4 7CF 33 3«4 28~ |\ ZuvalcS
5 3679 %0 Pl )
6 2677 3¢ i S 7 4
7 29722/ el — 38
8 W ¥
9 3%735¢ 7E - 832
10
f—o-5n
List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _&% xS =/3 029, 0o
Check No: | | Dlelo mit.  34.
iotNo.: 2/ 0 2[5
Bureau of Land Management ReceiptNo.: _ 2/ O -7 (©
Arizona State Office |
BLM U I
A Bt o For BLM Use Only
Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
2 25
May be used with the following forms for listing BIM o = .y
additional mining claims: Date '2 E L=
Check One. Stamp < @ U’Q
O  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work : - |Fm
Maintenance Fee Payment 35’ H<
Q  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims < 0 OS
(J Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished g r— 3
LN | |, AMC CLAIMSITE NAME | COUNTY RECORDER we | me | Secn
No. | NUMBER DATA (If available)
[ | Fo5B23 M-
Yy N 7
/3 |So5820| [~ ~A
ﬁﬂ,—r Qe B4 e free ﬁéez/nc g b o
Claioy bolocke TCE Y=83) mevus xfhe Abree
Vo W) P féMlS (TZE 33[ _'a"/' 3&:} R vzt AHr
vt (‘-'/,) ot 0/ an s
fralse oo so Foe | AFFicbony WLl A od X
—
b W7 (ff"ZOOO/ (LA g Fo sl Freed = /1
Thp | e oy o7 Z

N

7 oo 2 e A s

AT IS A A rijc; ZXer .

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
! : BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 1 of 2
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 - AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACTIVE R
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE s N
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE - o
AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE g o
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE . -
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 ACTIVE = ~
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE @ of
AMC367976 J TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTIVE )
AMC3679800 TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE 55, :
aMC367981] TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE 5 i
aMc3973111 TCE-38 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC39731 _9J TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED.BY BLM



Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 2

Serial No.

AMC397320]
AMC397321
AMC397322
AMC397323
AMC397324
AMC3297325
AMC397326
AMC397327
AMC397328
AMC397329
AMC397330
AMC397331
AMC397332
AMC397333
AMC397334
AMC397335
AMC397336
AMC397337
AMC397318
AMC397339
AMC397340
AMC397341
AMC397342
AMC397343
AMC397344
AMC397345
AMC397346
AMC397347
AMC397348
AMC397349
AMC397350
AMC397351
AMC397352
AMC397353
AMC397354
AMC397355
AMC397356;
AMC4058231
AMC405824
AMC405825
aMC205826 )

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

TCE-47
TCE-48
TCE-49
TCE-50
TCE-51
TCE-52
TCE-53
TCE-54
TCE-55
TCE-56
TCE-57
TCE-58
TCE-59
TCE-60
TCE-61
TCE-62
TCE-63
TCE-64
TCE-65
TCE-66
TCE-67
TCE-68
TCE-69
TCE-70
TCE-71
TCE-72
TCE-73
TCE-74
TCE-75
TCE-76
TCE-77
TCE-78
TCE-79
TCE-80
TCE-81
TCE-82
TCE-83
FM-1

FM-2

FM-3

FM-4

84

Lead Serial No.

AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC357311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC357311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMC397311
AMCA405823
AMC405823
AMC405823
AMC405823

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED RY BI M

Disposition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

ACTIVE -
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10751 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd.
Suite 101
Scottsdale, AZ 85259

RECEIY
BLM AZ STIE OFFIcE
b AUG 1y P 23y

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

13 AUG 2014 PMO L

PHOENIX AZ 852

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau i Land Management

One North Central Avenue

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-2203
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior |

Bureau of Land Management 5’/ = Hn &/ Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING i N
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3102196

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3193759
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2014

CUSTOMER:

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US

LINE UNIT
u QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH [MAINT FEE
1 | 1.00|[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (84) -n/a- ||13020.00
RECEIVED 2015
CASES: AMC367945/$13020.00

TOTAL:| $13,020.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT?|[13020.00 IPOSTMARKED:|[08/13/2014 |

| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|08/14/2014 |

|

| CHECK NO:|[11366

NAME:|[NJB MINING INC

10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

l REMARKS |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/15/14



AmC 367945
Amce E”rf [/ 5",:'/':

Amc YOS8ES

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT —
Claimant Name: A/. 7" /5 M/A//A/r' Zasc

Address: /@ 7 57/ AL g 4o 5¢ma/r74% V7
Fros BLM
City. Seoffsclale  State: A2 Zip: 852 59 Date

Telephone: (/20 ) 34 8- o w0 g Stamp o4
E-mail address:

Corry 2 J

here if this is a change of address.

COUNTY RECORDER TWP

DATA (If available) RNG | SEC

LINE AMC
NOt I NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME

1 Fe794s| 7T LE -/

2 Vs e
3 3679 7 LT = 22
4 7CF 33, 2 I8 N Lorrin ot

5 2679 %0 Ziog — T4
8 36797 3¢ LN - 32
7. _13%722 . LeE: ~38
8 4 4

8 |39723s%| 775 -42

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: g x$140 =" /4 740 00
Check No: //2 Zp [nit, Vs v
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 38( %Q 2( 5)

Arizona State Office '
i For BL]
www.bim.gov/az/ or BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

ENTE =
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SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT - B

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM SRR
additional mining claims: Date RN
Check One. Stamp y
Q  Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work T :
Maintenance Fee Payment Ly
@  Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims DT IR
Q Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ~ =

ool AMe ' COUNTY RECORDER ' : :
%E NUMBER | cwwsns NAME | DATa it available) TWP | RNG | SEC
[l |Yo5R23 (M-

/71 v V

/3 |dos82L] [FM-

77/ - o Are BY phive olarms | s b
_ f'/dzm;_ﬁézck\/_‘fﬁé —- 3,) o X Abree
/d_@_ll_d Chaness (7] 33, . 35:) 2t )“A(

F.;.ur4 @/')/"ﬂf d/c'rmf

_ W/or e oo Pt \OFFuchou ,ﬂ/;n/o /

— .
paar : 46"2000/ /'5"' fﬁd(//o( hGVQ— e!l‘r

Zhe | s - o el
Y oo n K (Aacs

%’ Z Zz _/ﬂ__rn.;f;;i _z;fc,

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



. . DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 1 of 2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE S AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE
BMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE R 4
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE : -
AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE - . .
AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE o ‘;f
AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE™ . | L
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 acrvg 7 .
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE - o :
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 actve’ . ¢ -
AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 AcTIVEZ. -/ 2
AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 ACTIVE - R o
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 ACTIVE -
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367976 TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTIVE
T amcasreso TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367981 TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC387312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

-—

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 2 of 2
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC397320 TCE-47 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397321 TCE-48 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397322 TCE-49 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397323 TCE-50 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397324 TCE-51 AMC397311 , ACTIVE
AMC397325 TCE-52 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397326 TCE-53 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397327 TCE-54 AMC397311 ACTIVE
BMC397328 TCE-55 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397329 TCE-56 AMC397311 - ACTIVE
AMC397330 TCE-57 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397331 TCE-58 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397332 TCE-59 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397333 TCE-60 AMC397311 : ACTIVE
AMC397334 TCE-61 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397335 TCE-62 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397336 TCE-63 AMC397311 ACTIVE -, 7 b
AMC397337 TCE-64 AMC397311 ACTIVE i1 -7 :
AMC397338 TCE-65 AMC397311 ACTIVE |- SO
AMC397339 TCE-66 AMC397311 ACTIVE - ; 3
AMC397340 TCE-67 AMC397311 ACTIVE <~ ... T
AMC357341 TCE-68 AMC397311 ) -2
AMC397342 TCE-69 AMC397311 2
AMC397343 TCE-70 AMC397311 r : ~
AMC397344 TCE-71 AMC397311 h o
AMC397345 TCE-72 AMC397311 2 5
AMC397346 TCE-73 AMC397311
AMC397347 TCE-74 AMC397311
AMC397348 TCE-75 AMC397311
AMC397349 TCE-76 AMC397311
AMC397350 TCE-77 AMC397311
AMC397351 TCE-78 AMC397311
AMC397352 TCE-79 AMC397311
AMC397353 TCE-80 AMC397311
AMC397354 TCE-81 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397355 TCE-82 AMC397311 ACTIVE
. AMC397356.. TCE-83 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC405823 FM-1 AMC405823 ACTIVE
AMC405824 FM-2 AMCA405823 ACTIVE
AMC405825 FM-3 AMC405823 ACTIVE
AMC405826 FM-4 AMC405823 ACTIVE

Number of ACTIVE cases: 84

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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*  Receipt

Page 1 of 1
United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2846703
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2932364
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2013
L CUSTOMER: ]
NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US
LINE UNIT
s ||QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS || o+ | TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
1 }/1.00 INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (84) -n/a- |[11760.00
RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC367945/$11760.00 |
TOTAL:| $11,760.00
| PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1 | AMOUNT/[11760.00 _|[POSTMARKED[08/01/2013 |
| TYPE:|[CHECK | RECEIVED{[08/02/2013 |
| CHECK NOJ[11290 |
NAME:|[NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US
| REMARKS ]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and

Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

hitp://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder o/enn



AWM 261945
Ame 29734 |
NWC dosy 2

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
e
Claimant Name: A/ .7/ /MiAi/ 0 7= Z /¢ § : <
U >
Address: s 7 5/ A/l ST £ c<ay,34«/r7;;/ VAP ) = 3 N
; N : . <z > 2
City: Seorfse/ale  State: Az Zip: 8 SZ259 i Date o o —5
Telephone: (@ ) 34 8- oo 2 - Stamp ey S
| = re ) i
E-mail address: o ;:5 - A e
e oy
Signaturg”® )
W m
O ChecK here if this is a change of address.
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. | NUMBER N DATA (If available) L ARNGE SoEC
1 36 7945 ol =
2 Lo N~
3 3672 2¢ ZCE -32
4 e e i I N el M AR
S 3679 %o bl e A
6 2677 37 e i |
7 29722/ s — 59
8 N 4

9 LW

10

d
1

List additional claims on Form MCF1 14.

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
AMww.bim.gov/az/

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and

No. of Claims: Y ( x $140 = /

Sl

Check No: / / v ,Y (q Init.

For BLM Use Only

Receipt No.: J?lj':o?) ,2)4/67

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009
may be reproduced.

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
VR RS-\



' SU_PPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT
~
May be used with the following forms for listing BLM -:g I
additional mining claims: Date % - Th
Check One. Stamp =z S t\Jr:g
O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work > ! '3‘5‘?'
o Maintenance Fee Payment > Yoz
U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims } = D (;“'c'}
U Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished ey =
.
- = )
_AMC COUNTY RECORDER e W
I;\lng NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP RNG se¢
[ |Z05R23 /-1
[2] Vv v
3 |Sos820] fp-
‘7—7ﬂ e Spe SY chiwe ofasmc se2 Fh .

Cf sk /7//}{"‘k .\[ 7TCE V-4 3/) W W7 NV )’Aﬁd fLA/fc’t’
baalliel [/ azsis (7'3/4’ 23, Ze, _‘-?s':) R izt Al

754;(/;"

(50) i osd

roat §

AR DYt 7/'é¢

[ aFF e 4 @2 of /ﬂﬁ’/ aZ od L
f’;;) 2z df*vaoa/ (Ko gho el Srood e sd
/’Ag s Kp oy zrel,
F oo gy
KT LS A 3 4';; LI

Form MCF114

Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 10of2
Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663
Sexrial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945. ACTIVE
AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11  AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367959 : TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 ACTIV® I?
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 Acmg ~N T
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 AcTIVR 3‘5 -3
AMC367964 TCE 20 AMC367945 ACT ] “‘JNJE"
AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 acTivE ! L{,’ )
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 : acrie M ;jjm
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTEVE T 5'71:51
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 acte - 3=
AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACEHE m
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTTVE g o
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE m
AMC367972 TCE 28 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367976 . TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTIVE
BMC367980 TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE
_AMC367981, TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 . ACTIVE
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397313 TCE-40 ° AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE
| AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



' DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 2 of 2
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Load Serial No. Disposition
AMC397320 TCE-47 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397321 TCE-48 ' AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397322° TCE-49 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397323 TCE-50 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397324 - TCE-51 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397325 TCE-52 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397326 _ TCE-53 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397327 TCE-54 7 AMC397311 : ACTIVE
AMC397328 TCE-55 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397329 TCE-~56 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397330 TCE-57 - AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397331 TCE-58 - AMC397311 ACTIVE
. AMC397332 TCE~59": AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397333 - TCE-60" AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397334 TCE~61 - AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397335 TCE-62 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397336 TCE-63 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397337 TCE-64 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397338 TCE-65 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397339 TCE-66 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397340 TCE-67 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397341 TCE-68 - AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397342 TCE-69 _ AMC397311 ACTIVE
 AMC397343 TCE~70 AMC397311 ACTIVE
. AMC397344 TCE-71 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397345 TCE-72 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397346 TCE-73 - AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397347 TCE-74 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397348 TCE-75 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397349 TCE-76 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397350 TCE~77 , AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397351 TCE-78 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397352 TCE-79 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397353 TCE~80 B AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397354 TCE-81 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397355 TCE-82 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397356 TCE-83 AMC397311 ACTIVE
2AMC405823 FM-1 AMC405823 ACTIVE
AMC405824 FM-2 AMC405823 ACTIVE
AMC405825 FM-3 AMC405823 ACTIVE
AMC405826 FM-4 AMC405823 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 84 :
2 8 7
o 0~
o= L
= <3 D
>’< 1 5 m
- o O
™> W Tm
frn ) o~
~ U :g’c
2w o
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM J: = fD
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR = 2

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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Mohave County View Bocyment

410711 812 AN

Document View

. Jy};;%) 1 ¥ &
Notice OF Minlng Claim Location - 2O1e09440 : ;
. Bogk Page . '

Y' 613 1
. ] G ':'. ’o-'
Fee Number™ Number of Pages Recording Date o
2

wmnaugbio Q2733 20v11 08:33:58 AM ‘ Sﬁ ~
Recording Fee Documant Date

ie.00 O304
Refated Humber Ronk Page
F750848

10013 45
Locator Lode

NJB MINING INC  FM-

Parcel Subcode Lot Block Tract Unit Section Township Range Subdivision/Legal Remarks

Hotex

REFER TO DOC FOR AMC # BLLEGAL
Retum Address
NIB MINING INC

1575+ N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLYD STE 10
Scottidale Ar Bacn

Mailback Date
SafaBfacy 080z AM

VHOZIYY "XINIOHd
il o €- 907
Vi
3

Hllp:Huﬂltlnb.m.mmnue.a:_u:.rmmnler.lughnh.lm'boc.]sp?nnd:-moz%mia Page L of 1



P hawe County Yisw Doeument 411111 812 AM

Document View
Netice OFf Mining Claim Locarion - 20090441

Book Page

Feg Number Number of Pages Recarding Bate

WNG0VET 2 02/23/2611 08,3268 At

Recording Fee Document Date

H4.00 Tt Pa T P

Fr6dR40 3003 493
Lacator Lapf ’

NIB MINING INC Fag-3

. Parced Subcade Lot Block Track Unit Section Township Range Subdivislon/Legal Remarks

Notes
RELCCATION
REFER T¢) DO EQR AML # & LEGAL
Return Address
NIB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD 5TE 11
Seottsdale A2 Bgace
Maifback Dats
O 28 200 OB:09:37 AM
%S
o=
g ~ 2
m ZE Jx
= < m
YA
W Im
> e
=3 o Im
~1 29
=
= =2 5
o =z m

hﬂp:J'r-:ulnlh-mnnhn-n.wncudlrnimnm“mm-DDCEOHSHZ? Page 1af 1



Mt Hanve !Codnly_'llnl Docimant 4£11/11 ;11 AM

Document View

Natice Of Mining ¢lalm Logation - 2011000 642
Book Page

Fee Number  Number of Pages Recarding Date
2O100gt4r = 0L 22/30M OBI3L5E AM
Recording Fee Dotument Date »

1400 oxf21f0m

Related Number
9746850

Lacatar Lode
MIB MINING INE FM-3

 Book Page
3903 495

Parcel Subcnde Lot Block Tract Unik Section Township Range Subdivision/Legal Remarks

Notes

RELOCATION T
REFER TO DOC FOR AME ¢ & LEGAL
~-Return Address

NJB MINING iNC

16751 N FRANK LLOYD WHRIGHT BLYD STE 103
Scottsdaie Az Bcang

Mailpack Dape
O3B0 0Biog: a1 AM

P £a
B8 =
2 =z
>
m =
z 5 ;’,—:ﬂ
= .
>< 1 5392
: w =
= i<
= U .3
’ .
= T oA
"~ = o
i oy Han

hmmrr:mm:a.nnumumfmmrfemmuwmunq:mm-nocznasum Fagqe 1of1



11731 2:00 A

Mhawe Caunty Yew Boosmen)

Document View
Netles Of Mining Claim Location - ION00SA4S

Bagk Page
Fee Number  Number af Pages Recording Date

WNC0G843 2 02/12/3011 0B:31:68 AM

Recording Fee Bocument Date

214,00 cxfatfron

Related Mumber '  Baok Page

b Fa -1 T 3003 407

Locator Lode

NIB MINING INC  FM-4
Parcel Suboode Lot Block Tract Unit Section Township Range Subdlvislnn,-‘l.egal Remarks

Note<

ar’s[u»ca"""':'ﬁaﬁ' '
REFER TO DOC FOR AMC ¢ B LEGAL
~Retum Address
NIB MINING INC )
1075t N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLYD STE 1an
Scottsdale Az fcacg
Mailback Dats
S2f18/2011 QR0 AM
s S
5 S z
m pe- e
= & ~um
.}( t f)cr.;,
» W Im
2 7 17%
S 2o
= 3

Fageloll

hnpc.'fﬂglmm.mm,u.uifmmmculemwMMJsp?nwe-mcanmu!l



From: sseney@bim.gov

Subject: LR2000 report
Date: April 11, 2011 10:13:58 AM MST

To: john@bazzill.com

Hi, John!

Here's the report on the NJB mining claims.
(See attached file: Report10[1].pdf)
Enjoy your day!

Ann Seney
Public Contact Rep

Kingman Field Office - BLM
(928) 718-3700

(928) 718-3761 (fax)

VHOZIYY ‘XiN3oyy
" e gy
J



" United States Depart l J, of the Interior

Bureau of Land nagement
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

2

622249

Transaction #: 2702626
Date of Transaction: 08/03/2012

CUSTOMER:

NJIB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2671 US

LINE

u QTY DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

PRICE

UNIT v orarL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MTNING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC367945/$11760.00

MAINT
2013/84

-n/a- |11760.00

TOTAL:

$11,760.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNTJIl 1760.00

_|[POSTMARKED:|[08/01/2012

TYPE:||CHECK

|| RECEIVED:[[08/03/2012

CHECK NO:{[11189

NAME:[INJB MINING INC
10751 NFRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV'
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2671 US

L

REMARKS

L

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
slectronic record contained therein.




AMNC- A, Y S
Prine da7131 |

Fwwe H4ob 3

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
Claimant Name: A/ 75 AT jr1imiie ZTasc s o~
Address: /¢ 25/ A Frcnk Lo 05D Llright Geiee res = -
. ; -BLM == -
City: Scc F 5 nle _State: Az Zip: 5255 Date = =
Telephone( ¢E (\) 3LE ~o0 Ao, Stamp i
E-mail address: /Zorz2 (€ )b oriniig . Corr : R
Signature: i
s 0o et
O Check here if this is a change of address. m =
(@)
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. NUMBER CLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available) TWP | RNG | SEC
1 |3¢32995| 7 CF =/
2 <4 4
3 |B6297¢| 7L -3
4 7L 23 349, 35 —Lai/Ac/O
5 3L F 980 7CF - 3¢
6 Z22EC L CE - =27
7 9F 2/ 7ZCE - 38
g v W
9 1B9%3s5¢ | 7CE - 83
10

List additional claims on Form MCF114.

Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office
www.blm.gov/az/

No. of Claims: _g¢/ x $140 =

Check No: /0 5/ Init.

/] Té4.60

Chitd

Receipt No.: Q 3 [‘5 Z/(’[

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM :
additional mining claims: Date oo — _

Check One. Stamp
O . Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work ' ) , b
@ Maintenance Fee Payment =

U Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims T
[ Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished e R

LINE NoMC | CLAIMISITE NAME gggﬁ'gasgga':)om TWP “RNG;-LJ SEC
N YeS5523 A~/ 20/ Q0 L Yo °
/2 J n

/3 405826 | <-4 201 C0LY3

TN lre are EBY active &loums o
AVos e cdnsees Nort (ZCE 7/~ E3) 2
Fee TFHrre (3) crzein Lol C‘/a/m;(g.%',.?‘fl zs7)
Qi e Foen () Arr ol s,

Y

/ﬁ?/f;a),( R EAY 7%6 CZ/%C? (.AC—.)C‘// }/7)67%7!0(/%..

%M 75 e Zté— ZOOO/ L7~ A Al /{a(/(
O TS rfar sz P cpols r1egcl

e n;é % o

N,

ALTY(E A tirad Z o

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



e DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
EEBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
un Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM Page 1 of 2
dmin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ
JB MINING INC S = SR S .
9751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT, BLVD STE 101 CUSTOMER ID: 2311502
\COTTSDALE, AZ 85259-2663
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Digposition
AMC367945 TCE 1 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367946 TCE 2 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367947 TCE 3 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367948 TCE 4 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367949 TCE 5 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367950 TCE 6 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367951 TCE 7 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367952 TCE 8 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367953 TCE 9 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367954 TCE 10 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367955 TCE 11 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367956 TCE 12 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367957 TCE 13 AMC367945 BCTIVE &>
AMC367958 TCE 14 AMC367945 ACTIVE —_
AMC367959 TCE 15 AMC367945 ACTIVE 3
AMC367960 TCE 16 AMC367945 ACTIVE __
AMC367961 TCE 17 AMC367945 _ AGTIVE W
AMC367962 TCE 18 AMC367945 ACTIVE >
AMC367963 TCE 19 AMC367945 acrtve ~_ T
AMC367964 ) TCE 20 . AMC367945 - adrive & -
AMC367965 TCE 21 AMC367945 actve O r“1
AMC367966 TCE 22 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367967 TCE 23 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367968 TCE 24 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367969 TCE 25 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367970 TCE 26 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367971 TCE 27 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367872 TCE 28 AMC367945 X ACTIVE
AMC367973 TCE 29 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367974 TCE 30 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367975 TCE 31 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367976 TCE 32 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367980 TCE 36 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC367981 TCE 37 AMC367945 ACTIVE
AMC397311 TCE-38 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397312 TCE-39 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397313 TCE-40 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397314 TCE-41 AMC397311 ACTIVE
iMC397315 TCE-42 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397316 TCE-43 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397317 TCE-44 AMC397311 ACTIVE
1MC397318 TCE-45 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397319 TCE-46 AMC397311 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR s \
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE CLAIMS
un Date: 04/11/2011 11:11 AM . Page 2 of 2
Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disgposition
AMC397320 TCE-47 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397321 ©  TCE-48 N . AMC397311 " ACTIVE
AMC397322 TCE-49 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397323 TCE-50 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397324 TCE-51 AMC397311 ACTIVE
BMC397325 TCE-52 AMC(C397311 ACTIVE
AMC397326 TCE-53 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397327 TCE-54 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC387328 TCE-55 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397329 TCE-56 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397330 TCE-57 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397331 TCE-58 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397332 TCE-59 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397333 TCE-60 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397334 TCE-61 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397335 TCE-62 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397336 TCE-63 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397337 TCE-64 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397338 TCE-65 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397339 TCE-66 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397340 TCE-67 AMC397311 ACTIVE
iMC397341 TCE-68 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397342 TCE-69 AMC397311 ACTIVE
AMC397343 TCE-70 AMC397311 ACTIVE
IMC397344 TCE-71 AMC397311 ACTIVE
MC397345 : TCE=72 " R T “ AMC39731t o e e " ACTIVE
\MC397346 TCE-73 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397347 TCE-74 . AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397348 TCE-75 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397349 TCE-76 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397350 ’ TCE-77 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397351 TCE-78 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397352 TCE-79 AMC397311 ACTIVE
MC397353 TCE-80 AMC397311 ACTIVE
MC397354 TCE-81 AMC397311 ACTIVE
\MC397355 TCE~-82 AMC397311 ACTIVE
MC397356 TCE-83 AMC397311 ACTIVE
MC405823 FM-1 AMC405823 ACTIVE
MC405824 FM-2 AMC405823 ACTIVE
MC405825 FM~3 AMC405823 ACTIVE .
HC405826 FM-4 AMCA405823 BOTIVE ., i
mber of ACTIVE cases: 84 " % :

I
i

tr
[}

000V €14y

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Departm f the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone:

Receipt

2343716

T_ransaction #: 2417912
Date of Transaction: 05/13/2011

CUSTOMER.

NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85259-2683 US

LINE} 1y DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC367945/$11760.00

1.00

MAINT
2011/84

TOTAL:|  $11,760.00

| ——

-n/a- {111760.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 | AMOUNT:|[11760.00

~ [POSTMARKED:|[N/A

[ TYPEJCHECK

|l RECEIVED:{|05/13/2011

| N | S | —

| CHECK NO:|[11051

NAME:|[NJB MINING INC
10751 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLV
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85259-2683 US

REMARKS

=

electronic record contained therein.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/17/2019

AR O
Box Number= AZ15060

OO TR
Claim Begin-End: AMC405823-AMC405826

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

IR 2150505~ amososszs.aucaossss



NING cLAIM STATUS REPORT

./ ~
DATA AR 16 2011 00, MTP Checked by ZC
ENTERED \ . GEO Checked by AT _
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC 4/75y§ 3 thru AMC L/ 4 o f = é)
# OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES
# ﬁ LODE locationFee @ $34 = =1
# PLACER Processing Fee @ §15= Go
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @s$140= § 9 Lo
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $
# TUNNEL SITE Shon‘oge (-) $§
OtherFees §
TotAL 3 7 5 ¢

ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes (7) No( )
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED V‘IA‘- TIMELY FlLED?» "
Over-the-Counter [><J ——Mail () " Yes (><) No( )
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T Q0N R RO W SEC wo 1
If R SEC
T R SEC
i R SEC
. e L
BLM D() FOREST SERVICE () SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes( ) No( )
WILDERNESS AREA: No ( ) Yes( )
SPLIT ESTATE - N/A () SX( ) Px () SRHA () OTHER ()

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SH

RA Lands? N/A () Yes( ) No( )

Open to Entry on: N/A( )
COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID ( ) PARTIALLY VOD( ) pvr MINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( )
OTHER ( )

Claimant ackno wledges that portions of the follo wing claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant
e P —

t#tt*itt*t**t*i*iti*****it F'NAL ADJUDICAT'ON *******t*************it***

DATE _5/26G /10/’ INITIALS /[ 45

£¢8S50n W



NIRR RN rAl A BT
FEE# 201 100964@

When recorded mail to: OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
CAROL MEIER,

Name_NJB MINING, INC.
: CORDER
Address_10751 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd COUNTY RE :

Suite 101 02/22/2011 08:32 AM Fee: $14.
City __Scottsdale PAGE: 1 of 2 |

State / Zip __ AZ 85259

NOTICE OF LOCATION r:,
LODE MINING CLAIM S O
o =
- - ~a
Located by: Ed Huskinson, Jr., agent for NJB MINING, INC. = S
< 3%
> P oo
Claim Name: FM-1 ~NoF J
o o
o m

Date of Location: Feb 21, 2011,

The claimis 1500 feetlongand 600 feet wide. The location monument is
1490 feet from the NW end of the claim, and is
10 feet from the SE end of the claim.

The claim trends in general from N6OW to S60K.
The claim is located in the _ WEST 1/2 & SE 1/4__ of section 1 ,
Township __ 20N , Range __20W , _GILA AND SALT RIVER

Base and Meridian, in the SAN FRANCISCO Mining District, __Mohave
County, Arizona.

The previous claim name was FM-1, AMC #349289, Book 3003; p 491-492.

The SE corner of the claim is located approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,250 feet
east of the permanent marker or monument described as the northwest corner of

section 1 (one), T20N, R20W, Mohave county, Arizona.

Signature &/m Date \ -E‘/\O /2.\ .01\

Ed Huskinson Jr. February 21, 2011
4804 Steinke Drive,

Kingman, AZ 86409-1068

Phone: 928 757-8228

€¢8S0h Wy



The name of the claim is FM-L .

The SE corner of the claim lies approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,260 feet east of the NW corner of section 1,
T20N, R20W, San Francisco Mining District, Gila and Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The type of location monument is a 48” by 2” by 2” wooden post.

The corner and end monuments are also 48” by 2” by 2” wooden posts.

The bearing and distances between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the north corner of the claim, 1500
feet in a SG0E direction to the east corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a S30W direction to the south corner of the
claim, then 1500 feet in a N6OW direction to the west corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a N30E direction to the
point of beginning (north corner of the claim).

MAP

One inch = One thousand feet ONE MILE

= Z

Section 1, R20W, T20N, Gila and Sait River Base and Megidian.

February 21%, 2011 ﬁ/
ol 7
Ed Huskmkon, ngnt for NJB Mining] Inc.




IR Pk o B
FEE# 201 1009641

OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY

When recorded mail té:

Address_10751 N. Frank Llovd anht Blvd COUNTY RECORDER -
: Suite 101 02/22/2011 28:32 AN Fee: $14.00
City _ Scottsdale
State / Zip _AZ 85259 PRGE: 1 of 2
~ o2
NOTICE OF LOCATION =3 :
LODE MINING CLAIM 2 oSy Ty
_ S S A
Located by: Ed Huskinson, Jr., agent for NJB MINING, INC. =z 5 a9
> '__>, <
N > mm
x>
N o= 3¢
= .
(o) (%}
(on -m

Claim Name: FM-2

Date of Location: Feb 21,2011,

The claimis 1500 feetlongand 600 feet wide. The location monument is
1490 feet from the NW end of the claim, and is
10 _feet from the SE end of the claim.

The claim trends in general from N60W to S60E.
The claim is located in the __ WEST 1/2 & SE 1/4 _ of section 1 R

Township 20N , Range  20W , _GILA AND SALT RIVER
Base and Meridian, in the SAN FRANCISCO Mining District, Mohave

County, Arizona.
The previous claim name was FM-2, AMC #349290, Book 3003; p 493-494.

The NE corner of the claim is located approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,250 feet
east of the permanent marker or monument described as the northwest corner of

section 1 (one), T20N, R20W, Mohave county, Arizona.

Signature é/m Date C\O .\ 20 (\

\ % Ed Huskinson Jr. February 21, 2011
4804 Steinke Drive,
Kingman, AZ 86409—1068
Phone: 928 757-8228

he8S0n



The name of the claim is FM-_g

The SE corner of the claim lies approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,260 feet east of the NW corner of section 1,
T20N, R20W, San Francisco Mining District, Gila and Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The tybe of location monument is a 48” by 2” by 2” wooden post.

The corner and end monuments are also 48° by 2” by 2” wooden posts.

The bearing and distances between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the north corner of the claim, 1500
feet in a S60E direction to the east corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a S30W direction to the south corner of the
claim, then 1500 feet in a N60W direction to the west corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a N30E direction to the
point of beginning (north corner of the claim).

MAP

One inch = One thousand feet ONE MILE

& Mn

Section 1, R20W, T20N, Gila and Salt River Base aZ/eW
February 21%, 2011

Ed Huskmson, Agent for NJB mg, lnc



I G ER A AR
FEE# 201 1009642

When recorded mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
Name NJB MINING, INC. | CAROL MEIER,
Address 10751 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd COUNTY RECORDER
Suite 101 02/22/2011 08:32 AM Fee:
City __ Scottsdale . 2
State/ Zip _AZ 85259 PAGE: 1 o
NOTICE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM

Located by: Ed Huskinson, Jr., agent for NJB MINING, INC.

t
i

Hd

Claim Name: FM-3

Zv *XiIN30

Date of Location: Feb 21, 2011.

90 :1l vV €2 833 iz

The claimis 1500 feet longand 600 feet wide. The location monument is
10 feetfrom the NW . end of the claim, and is
1490 feet from the _ SE end of the claim.

The claim trends in general from N60W to S60E.

The claim is located in the _ WEST 1/2 & SE 1/4__ of section 1 ,
Township __ 20N , Range __ 20W 5 _GILA AND SALT RIVER
Base and Meridian, in the SAN FRANCISCO Mining District, _Mohave
County, Arizona. .

The previous claim name was FM-3, AMC #349291, Book 3003; p 495-496.

The SW corner of the claim is located approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,250 feet
east of the permanent marker or monument described as the northwest corner of
section 1 (one), T20N, R20W, Mohave county, Arizona.

Signature Q//M/\ /‘) A Date T C/\O /a-. AN

Ed Huskinson J, February 21, 2011
4804 Steinke D

Kingman, AZ 86409-1068

Phone: 928 757-8228

203y

301440 3LVLS ZV W8
a3Al

SO0 Jny

20

§¢



The name of the claim is FM-_%.

The SE corner of the claim lies approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,260 feet east of the NW corner of section 1,
T20N, R20W, San Francisco Mining District, Gila and Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The type of location monument is a 48” by 2" by 2” wooden post.

The corner and end monuments are also 48” by 2” by 2" wooden posts.

The bearing and distances between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the north corner of the claim, 1500
feet in a S60E direction to the east corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a S30W direction to the south corner of the
claim, then 1500 feet in a N6OW direction to the west corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a N30E direction to the
point of beginning (north corner of the claim).

MAP

One inch = One thousand feet ONE MILE

k\ Mn

Section 1, R20W, T20N, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian<

February 21°%, 2011 ; |
) Ed Husl)inson, Agent for l‘(l}lMining, Inc.



HIRR IR s i BT
'FEE# 201 1009643

When recorded mail to:
OFFICIAL RECORDS
OF MOHAVE COUNTY
Name NJB MINING, INC. CAROL MEIER,
Address 10751 N. Frank Lloyd Wright Blvd COUNTY RECORDER
Suite 101 02/22/2011 08:32 AN Fee:
City __Scottsdale PAGE: 1 of 2

State / Zip_AZ 85259

NOTICE OF LOCATION
LODE MINING CLAIM

Located by: Ed Huskinson, Jr., agent for NJB MINING, INC.

ZV *YINIOHd

Claim Name: FM-4

Date of Location: Feb 21, 2011.

The claimis 1500 feetlongand 600 feet wide. The location monument is
10 feet from the NW end of the claim, and is

1490 feet from the SE end of the claim.

The claim trends in general from N60W to S60E.

The claim is located in the _ WEST 1/2 & SE 1/4 __ of section 1
Township __ 20N , Range __ 20W , _GILA AND SALT RIVER

Base and Meridian, in the SAN FRANCISCO Mining District, _ Mohave
County, Arizona.

The previous claim name was FM-4, AMC #349292, Book 3003; p 497-498.

The NW corner of the claim is located approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,250 feet
east of the permanent marker or monument described as the northwest corner of

section 1 (one), T20N, R20W, Moh i .

~
Signature Z/ . Date \’tb 2.\ \ 2.@\
‘' Ed Huskinson Jr. February 21, 2011
4804 Steinke Drive
68

Kingman, AZ 864
Phone: 928 757-8228

0V £Z 934 1102
1S 7
3

928G0 0y




The name of the claim is FM-4.

The SE corner of the claim lies approximately 2,640 feet south and 1,260 feet east of the NW corner of section 1,
T20N, R20W, San Francisco Mining District, Gila and Salt River Meridian, Mohave County, Arizona.

The type of location monument is a 48” by 2” by 2” wooden post.

The corner and end monuments are also 48” by 2” by 2” wooden posts.

The bearing and distances between the corners of the claim are: beginning at the north corner of the claim, 1500
feet in a S60E direction to the east corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a S30W direction to the south corner of the
claim, then 1500 feet in a N6OW direction to the west corner of the claim, then 600 feet in a N30E direction to the
point of beginning (north corner of the claim).

MAP

One inch = One thousand feet ONE MILE

&MN

Section 1, R20W, T20N, Gila and Salt River Base Wdi . /
February 21*, 2011 /

Ed Huskh'lson, Agent for Nla@y{ing, Inc.




AMC l‘l U 5 8 Z b RUN DATE: 02/23/2011

RUN TIME: 10:53 AM
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Iid = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With
Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng = 14 02000200W
Section =001, 999

Mtrs =

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 20 NORTH RANGE 20 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MOHAVE COUNTY 1 STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LR A 1 12N LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
‘WS 4213
1110465 S R 20E [R 19E
o
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Refer 1o the codastrol surveys for official survey information.
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